European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Sth Qatar Arabian Horse Show for Local H
Bred (C National)

Al Shagab Arena, Qatar
21 Oct 2025, Mares 4-6 Years
oid
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ELHAM AL 91.3
JAMAL
Colour: grey TYPE 19.5

Owner: Al Yusufiya m 195 195 185 19 19 19

Arabians BODY 18 185 18 17.5 18 18
Breeder: AL THAQAB

STUD LEGS 155 155 15 155 15 15 15

MOVE 195 195 195 195 19 195 195

ECAHO

2nd Name: AYOUSH AL 90.7
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALIATH
AL-THANI
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

3rd Name: SHAHBA 90.4
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
HAMAD S F AL-
HAJRI
Breeder: NASSER
MOHAMMED M AL
HAJIRI

4th Name: JANA AL 20
GHANIYYAH (QA)
Colour: bay
Owner: Mr.Khalifa

Ali KKH KH Al- BODY [N
Suwaidi

Breeder: Mr. Ali LEGS 15.5
Khalif.a -KH KH Al- MOVE 19

Suwaidi




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: AMEERA AL
ADEED

Colour: grey

Owner:
ALSHABANIYH Stud
Breeder: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: DEEBAJ AL
EBB (QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: MSHEIREB
STUD

Breeder: Mr
Mubarak
Mohammed M A Al
Naemi

Name: AWAYED
Colour: bay

Owner: MR. KHALID
ESMAEL E A AL-
HAIDOSE

Breeder: Mr.Khalid
Meqbil F F
AlQahthani

Name: SELJAN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR.KHALID
SAFAR KH AL-HAJRI
Breeder:
MR.KHALIFA SAOUD
A 1 AL-ISHAQ

Name: WAFAA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: -

Owner: Alnasseria
Farm

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

86.8

86.8

85.6

84.9

18

m 185 185 185
175 175 17.5
15 15 145
1

5
8 18.5 18

BODY 17.5
LEGS 14.5
MOVE 18

TYPE 17.5
175 17.5 18

BODY 17.5 17,5 17.5

LEGS 15 15 15
MOVE 17.5 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

18.5
18
15

17.5

17.5
17
15.5
17

18
18
15
18

17.5
17.5
14.5
17.5

18 18
17.5 17
15 145
18 17.5

17.5 16.5
17 16.5
15 145
18 17



Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

Name: SAMA
ALBORAQ

Colour: grey

Owner: AL BORAQ
STUD

Breeder: SHEIKH
KHALIFA ABDULLA
MOHAMMED
ALTHANI

Name: JAZI AL
ASHWA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Ghanim
Mohammed S A AL-
Khayareen

Breeder: Mr.Ghanim
Mohammed S A AL-
Khayareen

Name: MAZYOUNAT
AL KUMAIT

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. KHALID
ESMAEL E A AL-
HAIDOSE

Breeder: MR.ZAYED
ALl Z K AL-
KHAYARIN

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. m Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE
K.T. = Taha Khoudri, MA
J.D. r1)ennifer Dhombre, FR



Al Shagab Arena, Qatar

21 Oct 2025, Mares 7 Years Old and

Older
Position Horse
1st Name: AL GHARIYA
AL SHAQAB
Colour: bay

Owner: Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

2nd Name: MADEEHA AL

SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali Al-Thani
(QAT)

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

3rd Name: ANOOD
JATHAB
Colour: grey
Owner: JATHAB
ARABIANS
Breeder: Sheikh.
Nasser Abdulla M.
Al Thani

4th Name: SAMRAA AL
SHAQAB
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Mayhola
Stud
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Score Detail
91.8

90.7

BODY
LEGS
(([eAV/ M 19.5

90.5

TYPE

[ -
o
15,5 155 155 155 15 16 15.5

19 19 19 195 19 19
90.2

TYPE

B -
17.5
15 155 15 145 15 15 155
195 195 195 19.5 19.5 19.5 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HEBOOB AL 89.8
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.Khalid

Salem M A Al-Hajri

Breeder: Al Shahania

Stud (QA)

Name: JUMOUH AL 89.5
EBB (QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: MSHEIREB

STUD

Breeder: AL EBB

STUD

Name: AZMIR AL 87.8
EBB (QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: MSHEIREB

STUD

Breeder: AL EBB

STUD

Name: RAJIHA AL 86.9
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut

Owner: MR.Rashid

Abdulla R A Al

Kuwari

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: KH 85.8
BAGHDAD

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. KHALID

ESMAEL E A AL-

HAIDOSE

Breeder:

MR.MOHAMMED

KHAMIS AL

SHAHWANI

r
m 19.5
¥
;
18.5

18.5
[ -

BODY 18
LEGS 14.5

18
17.5

BODY

17
LEGS 15
MOVE 18.5

M.M.

17.5
15
18.5

14.5
18

18
17.5
15
18.5

18
14.5
18.5

14.5
18

17.5
17
15

18.5

17.5
15
17.5

14.5
18

17.5
17
15.5
18.5

18
14.5
19

15
18

17.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

18
14.5
18

14.5
17.5

16
16.5
15.5
18.5

18
15.5
18.5

14.5
18

17

17

15
18.5



10th Name: KAREEMA AL 85.7

SHAHANIA
Colour: chestnut 17.5 18 17
Owner: 18 18 175 18 17 175

ALSHABANIYH Stud

i 175 175 175 175 17 17.5
Breeder: Al Shahania

Stud 15 14.5 15.5 15 15.5 15 15
MOVE 17.5 18 17.5 17 17.5 17.5 18
0 Name: WAAD AL No detailed scorecard available
AQEED

Colour: grey

Owner: AL THAMER
STUD

Breeder: MR.HAMAD
MOHAMMED
FADGHAM AMER AL
HAJRI

0 Name: HIBAT AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.L. Andreas Letsch, DE

J.D. r1)ennifer Dhombre, FR

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE



Al Shagab Arena, Qatar
21 Oct 2025, Stallions 4 - 6 Years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: BAHI AL
JAHAM

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

Breeder: Ebrahim
Yusuf E S Al
Romaihi

Name: BAHI
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: bay

Owner: MR.Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al-
Hajri

Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)

Name: AFAS AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Sraiya
Stud

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: SHAGRAN AL
ZAEEM

Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Breeder: Jassim Ali
M A Al-Attiyah

Score
92.2

90.5

90.5

90.2

Detail

TYPE 19.5

[T o
165
15
20

TYPE 19.5

[ -
:
s
195

19.5
18
15.5
20

19
18
14.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
20

19
17.5
15
19.5

19.5
18
16
20

19.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

19

18

15
19.5

19
18
15
19

19.5
18.5
14.5
19.5

19
18.5
14
19

19.5

18.5

14.5
20

19.5
18
15
19




5th

6th

7th

Name: HASHEM AL
JUMAIL

Colour: grey

Owner: MA Stud
Breeder: AL JUMAIL
STUD

Name: NEBRAS AL
TAMIMI

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Sada Stud
Breeder: Al Tamimi
Stud

Name: MAALA AL
SALEEL

Colour: grey

Owner: MR.YAQOUB
YOUSEF AL JEFAIRI
Breeder: ABA AL
SALEEL STUD

Name: NAEEF AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL QASSAR
STUD

Breeder: Al Shahania
Stud

Name: SHEHAB AL
SRAIYA (QA)
Colour: bay

Owner:
Mr.A.Rahman A
.Aziz K Alghanim
Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

89.5

87.6

87

TYPE 18.5

[ o s
BODY 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15 155

()88 18.5 185 18

TYPE 18

m 18 18,5 17.5
17.5 18 17.5
15 155 15.5
185 185 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18
17.5
14.5

18

18

17

15
18.5

18.5

17.5
15

18.5

18
17
15.5
18.5

18
17.5
15
18

17.5

17.5
15
18

18.5
18
14.5
19

17.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



0 Name: SHAWWAF AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE

K.T. m Taha Khoudri, MA

J.D. r1)ennifer Dhombre, FR
M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE



Al Shagab Arena, Qatar

21 Oct 2025, Stallions 7 Years Old and
Older

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: HAGRAS AL 91
SHAQAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: THANI
KHALIFA T R AL-
SOWAIDI
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

2nd Name: LAMMAH AL 90.6
NAIF
Colour: grey U=

19

Owner: AL m 19

ASWADIYAH STUD BODY 18

Breeder: AL NAIF

STUD LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

3rd Name: ZAIN AL 87.4

M.M.
THUMAMA
Colour: bay TYPE 18.5
Owner: AL BORAQ m 18
STUD BoDY BBE
Breeder: MS.AL
DANA NABEEL AL LEGS 14.5 145 15 15 15 15 15
MESLEMANI 18.5 185 18 18 18 18.5
4th Name: ZAEEM AL 86.9
ZOBARA

Colour: grey
Owner: Barad stud
Breeder: Al Zobara
Stud




Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE

K.T. m Taha Khoudri, MA

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE



Al Shagab Arena, Qatar

21 Oct 2025, Yearling Female

Championship
Position Horse

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name: SALMA AL
WAJBA

Colour: bay

Owner: SK
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL WAJBA
STUD

Name: MIRAL
ALBASHA

Colour: grey

Owner: Albasha stud
Breeder: Albasha
stud

Name: GEZLAN AL
SAAD

Colour: bay
Owner: AL SAAD
STUD

Breeder: AL SAAD
STUD

Name: NAYLA
MUDHAR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Breeder: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALIATH
AL-THANI

Name: ALYA
ALMAFYAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Mafyar
STUD

Breeder: MR.HUSSIN
MOHAMMED K A AL-
SADA

Score

Detail

POINTS 4 2 4 4 4 4 4

POINTS g 1 4 1 2 2 1

POINTS 1

POINTS

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS



0 Name: ATEYAAF AL

SRAIYA
Colour: grey POINTS

Owner: AL MUSHLAH
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE

K.T. m Taha Khoudri, MA

J.D. 11)ennifer Dhombre, FR

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE



Al Shagab Arena, Qatar

21 Oct 2025, Yearling Male
Championship

Position Horse

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name: BARQ UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Gewan
Stud

Breeder: Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Name: SHAKHAT AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammed
Hamad M ) Al Kaabi
Breeder: SHEIKHA
REEM MOHAMED K
H AL THANI

Name: NAHAR
ABHER

Colour: grey

Owner: Abher Stud
Breeder: Abher Stud

Name: ZENITH AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Obayyah
Stud

Breeder: Sheikha
Yasmeen Mohamed
K Al Thani

Name: SHEHAB
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Ali
Aldosari

Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)

Score Detail

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 4 4 4 4 4 2 4

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. ).D. M.A.

POINTS 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS g 2 1 1 4

POINTS

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 1



0 Name: SAHM AL
MAFYAR
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Mafyar
STUD
Breeder: Mr.Yousef

Ebrahim H S Al-
Sada

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE

K.T. m Taha Khoudri, MA

J.D. r1)ennifer Dhombre, FR

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE



Al Shagab Arena, Qatar
21 Oct 2025, Junior Female Championship
Position Horse

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name: FARIDA
MUDHAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Breeder: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALIATH
AL-THANI (QA)

Name: SABHA AL
KHOR

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Dawasir
Stud (QA)
Breeder: Al Khor
Stud (QA)

Name: ROSE AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

Breeder: SHEIKHA
REEM MOHAMED K
H AL-THANI

Name: EMTENAN AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: IBRAHIM
ALFADALA

Breeder: Al Shahania
Stud

Name: HADEYA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: -

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED JASSIM
S A AL-THANI
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Score Detail

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. ).D. M.A.

POINTS i 4 4 1 4 1 4

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. ).D. M.A.

POINTS A 2 2 4 2 2 2

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 1 1 1 4 2 1 4 1

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 2 1

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS



0 Name: FADWA

MUDHAR

Colour: bay
Owner: Sheikh

Hamad Ali A Th Al

Thani

Breeder: Sheikh

Hamad Ali A Th Al

Thani

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE

K.T. m Taha Khoudri, MA

J.D. 11)ennifer Dhombre, FR

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE



Al Shagab Arena, Qatar
21 Oct 2025, Junior Male
Championship

Position

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Horse Score

Name: ESSAM
MUDHAR

Colour: bay

Owner: MR.KHALID
NASSER A H AL-
ATTIYA

Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al-
Thani - Mudhar
Stud (QA)

Name: NAJEM AL
FAISALIAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikha
Noof Faisal Th ] Al
Thani

Breeder: Sheikha
Noof Faisal Th ) Al
Thani

Name: BILAL AL
JASSIMYA

Colour: -

Owner:
Mr.Mohammed Ali R
A AlDosari

Breeder: Al Jassimya
Farm

Name: FARID AL
MAYHOLA

Colour: bay

Owner: Almayhola
Stud

Breeder: Al Mayhola
Stud

Name: NAMI
ALSHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Himem
Stud

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Detail

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 4 4 1 2 2 1 4

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 1 2 4 4 4 2

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 2 1 1 1

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS g 1 2

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 4




6 Name: ARAAB AL
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: AL RIMAH
STUD
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

0 Name: SAMA
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Mafyar
STUD
Breeder: Al Jassimya
Farm

0 Name: KAMAL AL
SHAQAB (QA)
Colour: bay
Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Ahmed
I A Al-Asmakh
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

0 Name: DAHESS AL
WAAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Najd stud
Breeder: Sheikh
Abdulla Khalid Al-
Thani

Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. J.D. M.A.

POINTS

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. J.D. M.A.

POINTS

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA

Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE

K.T. m Taha Khoudri, MA

J.D. r1)ennifer Dhombre, FR
M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE



Al Shagab Arena, Qatar

21 Oct 2025, Senior Female

Championship
Position Horse

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name: ELHAM AL
JAMAL

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Yusufiya
Arabians

Breeder: AL THAQAB
STUD

Name: AL GHARIYA
AL SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: MADEEHA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali Al-Thani
(QAT)

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: AYOUSH AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALIATH
AL-THANI

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: ANOOD
JATHAB

Colour: grey
Owner: JATHAB
ARABIANS
Breeder: Sheikh.
Nasser Abdulla M.
Al Thani

Score

Detail

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS [/ 4 4 4 4 4 4

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS g 2 2 1 2 2 1

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 1 1 2 4 1 1 2

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 2

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 1



6 Name: SHAHBA
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
HAMAD S F AL-
HAJRI
Breeder: NASSER
MOHAMMED M AL
HAJIRI

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 1

Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE

K.T. m Taha Khoudri, MA

J.D. 11)ennifer Dhombre, FR

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE



Al Shagab Arena, Qatar
21 Oct 2025, Senior Male
Championship

Position

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Horse Score

Name: BAHI AL
JAHAM

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

Breeder: Ebrahim
Yusuf E S Al
Romaihi

Name: AFAS AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Sraiya
Stud

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: BAHI
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: bay

Owner: MR.Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al-
Hajri

Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)

Name: HAGRAS AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: THANI
KHALIFA T R AL-
SOWAIDI

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: ZAIN AL
THUMAMA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL BORAQ
STUD

Breeder: MS.AL
DANA NABEEL AL
MESLEMANI

Detail

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. )J.D. M.A.

POINTS A 2 2 2 1 1 2 1

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS ! 1 1 2 2 1 2

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS 1

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

POINTS



0 Name: LAMMAH AL

NAIF
Colour: grey POINTS

Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD
Breeder: AL NAIF
STUD

M.M. A.A. Y.A. K.D. A.L. K.T. }J.D. M.A.

Judges

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.L. = Andreas Letsch, DE

K.T. m Taha Khoudri, MA

J.D. 11)ennifer Dhombre, FR

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
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